
District Checking AccountBank Name:

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,455.15NCB 11/23/2020 A-1 VAN SERVICE, INC. - Remit CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1182 7299

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,455.15NCB 11/23/2020 A-1 VAN SERVICE, INC. - Remit CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1182 7299

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $6,057.20NCB 11/23/2020 A-1 VAN SERVICE, INC. - Remit CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1182 7299

$14,967.50Check Total:
10.1110.562.000.30.000.000.000.4000 $1,215.242027 11/23/2020 ACHIEVEMENT HOUSE CYBER

CHARTER SCHOOL TUITION TO PA CHARTER
SCHOOLS- SEC FISCAL

1183 678166

$1,215.24Check Total:
10.2630.610.000.10.200.000.000.3600 $8.50NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,

INC SUPPLIES- PS CARE &
UPKEEP OF GROUNDS

1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.10.200.000.000.3600 $55.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- PS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.10.200.000.000.3600 $100.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- PS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.10.300.000.000.3600 $55.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- IS CARE & UPKEEP

OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.10.300.000.000.3600 $100.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- IS CARE & UPKEEP

OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.10.300.000.000.3600 $8.50NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- IS CARE & UPKEEP

OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.30.500.000.000.3600 $8.50NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- MS SEC CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.30.500.000.000.3600 $55.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- MS SEC CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.30.500.000.000.3600 $100.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- MS SEC CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608
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10.2630.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $55.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- HS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $100.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- HS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $8.50NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- HS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876608

10.2630.610.000.10.200.000.000.3600 $115.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- PS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876612.1

10.2630.610.000.10.300.000.000.3600 $115.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- IS CARE & UPKEEP

OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876612.1

10.2630.610.000.30.500.000.000.3600 $115.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- MS SEC CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876612.1

10.2630.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $115.00NCB 11/23/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- HS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1182 SO876612.1

10.2630.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $898.70NCB 12/10/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- HS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1216 SO881698

10.2630.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $16.00NCB 12/10/2020 ADVANCED TURF SOLUTIONS,
INC SUPPLIES- HS CARE &

UPKEEP OF GROUNDS
1216 SO881698

10.1110.562.000.10.000.000.000.4000 $2,358.34NCB 11/23/2020 AGORA CYBER CHARTER
SCHOOL TUITION TO PA CHARTER

SCHOOLS- ELEM FISCAL
1182 676314

10.1110.562.000.30.000.000.000.4000 $2,358.35NCB 11/23/2020 AGORA CYBER CHARTER
SCHOOL TUITION TO PA CHARTER

SCHOOLS- SEC FISCAL
1182 676314

$6,745.39Check Total:
10.2620.810.000.30.500.000.000.3600 $187.502099 12/16/2020 AIR POLLUTION CONTROL FUND DUES & FEES - MS SEC

FACILITIES
1246 13-0876A

10.2620.810.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $187.502099 12/16/2020 AIR POLLUTION CONTROL FUND DUES & FEES - HS FACILITIES1246 13-0876A

$375.00Check Total:
10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,801.252028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -

TRANSPORTATION
1183 AUG/SEPT
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10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $3,575.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $6,050.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,760.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $6,050.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,760.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,182.502028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $860.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $630.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $3,655.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $645.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,919.252028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,505.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $5,250.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,703.252028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,260.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT
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10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $5,040.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $590.502028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $3,990.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,520.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $5,250.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,159.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $525.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,400.752028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $210.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,705.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $819.752028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $3,087.502028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,520.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,940.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $200.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT
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10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $300.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,100.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 AUG/SEPT

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $200.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $900.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $100.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $800.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $6,413.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,950.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,440.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,950.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,440.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $7,815.752028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,427.252028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $860.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,230.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020
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10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $2,730.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,515.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $967.502028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,685.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,300.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,410.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,474.502028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,680.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,133.502028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $3,360.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,280.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,620.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $5,738.252028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $4,750.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,470.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020
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10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $1,890.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $200.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $100.002028 11/23/2020 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -
TRANSPORTATION

1183 OCTOBER 2020

$165,793.50Check Total:
10.2720.513.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $64,961.502130 01/06/2021 AJ MYERS & SONS INC CONTRACTED CARRIER -

TRANSPORTATION
1265 NOVEMBER2020

$64,961.50Check Total:
10.2620.610.000.30.800.000.000.3600 $40.072131 01/06/2021 ALL PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY

COMP SUPPLIES- HS OPERATION
OF BUILDING SERVICES

1265 5943-649441

$40.07Check Total:
10.1241.322.000.10.300.000.000.1400 $841.96NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE

UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU
SERVICES- IUS- IS

1182 25470

10.1241.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $841.96NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS SEC
1182 25470

10.1241.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $0.00NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS SEC
1182 25470

10.1241.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $841.97NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- HS
1182 25470

10.1241.322.000.10.300.000.000.1400 $0.00NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- IS
1182 25544

10.1241.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $0.00NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS SEC
1182 25544

10.1241.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $278.68NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS SEC
1182 25544

10.1241.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $0.00NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- HS
1182 25544
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10.1211.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $14,357.62NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS - MS SEC
1182 25964

10.1211.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $53,448.57NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS - HS
1182 25964

10.1221.322.000.10.300.000.000.1400 $1,090.40NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- IS
1182 25964

10.1221.322.000.10.500.000.000.1400 $1,090.38NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS ELEM
1182 25964

10.1221.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $2,907.69NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS SEC
1182 25964

10.1221.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $13,811.53NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- HS
1182 25964

10.1224.322.000.10.300.000.000.1400 $2,907.70NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL- EDU

SERVICES- IS BLIND &
1182 25964

10.1224.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $7,168.82NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDUC

SERVICES- IUS- HS
1182 25964

10.1225.322.000.10.500.000.000.1400 $1,969.06NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS ELEM
1182 25964

10.1225.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $3,938.12NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- ME SEC
1182 25964

10.1225.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $7,190.06NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- HS
1182 25964

10.1233.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $14,357.61NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- MS SEC
1182 25964

10.1233.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $28,715.23NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS- HS AUTISTIC
1182 25964

10.1270.322.000.30.500.000.000.1400 $14,357.61NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS - MS SEC
1182 25964

10.1270.322.000.30.800.000.000.1400 $14,357.61NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES-
1182 25964
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10.1290.322.000.30.000.000.000.1400 $29,348.24NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS - SEC
1182 25964

10.2990.899.113.00.000.000.000.1405 $326.37NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PASS-THRU FUNDS -

SOUTHWOOD TUITION
1182 25964

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $164.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26312

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $550.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26312

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $280.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26312

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 ($357.00)NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26312

10.2260.650.000.00.000.000.000.4700 $8,865.00NCB 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT SUPPLIES & FEES- TECH

RELATED- INSTRUCTION
1182 26344

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 ($357.00)NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26369

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $280.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26369

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $550.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26369

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $164.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1207 26369

10.1290.322.000.00.000.000.000.1400 $123.30NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS
1216 26459

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $280.00NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1216 26672

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $550.00NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1216 26672

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $328.00NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1216 26672
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10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 ($439.00)NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1216 26672

10.1290.322.000.00.000.000.000.1400 $163.80NCB 12/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROFESSIONAL EDU

SERVICES- IUS
1249 26839

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $328.00NCB 12/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1249 26875

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $550.00NCB 12/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1249 26875

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 $280.00NCB 12/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1249 26875

10.2220.322.000.00.000.000.000.3400 ($439.00)NCB 12/23/2020 ALLEGHENY INTERMEDIATE
UNIT PROF EDU SERVICES- IUS -

TECHNOLOGY SUPPORT
1249 26875

10.2720.340.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $30.00NCB 12/02/2020 ALLEGHENY MEDICAL PC VEHICLE OPERATIONS -
TECHNICAL SERVICES -

1207 5495

10.2720.340.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $150.00NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY MEDICAL PC VEHICLE OPERATIONS -
TECHNICAL SERVICES -

1216 5555

10.2720.340.000.00.000.000.000.3700 $40.00NCB 12/10/2020 ALLEGHENY MEDICAL PC VEHICLE OPERATIONS -
TECHNICAL SERVICES -

1216 5555

$226,231.29Check Total:
10.2620.431.000.10.200.000.000.3600 $52.002029 11/23/2020 ALLEGHENY ROOFING & SHEET

METAL CO INC REPAIR & MAIN BUILDINGS-
PS FACILITIES

1183 13545
